
 
 

November 22, 2016 
Announcement 1271 

 

Attention Provider Types 34 and 44:  Do Not Bill Bandage 

Supply Codes  

Effective on claims processed on or after December 1, 2016, the following Durable Medical Equipment Prosthetics, 

Orthotics and Supplies (DMEPOS) bandages cannot be billed by provider types 34 (Therapy) and 44 (Swing-bed, 

Acute Hospital):  Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) codes A6452, A6453, A6454, A6455 

and A6456.  These codes can be billed only by provider type 33 (DMEPOS). 

 


